
Competition: 2025 July Fantasy

Organizer: USDF #: 

Date of Show: 7/20/2025 - 7/20/2025

USEF #: 

2025 July Fantasy

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 338, Combined -  Beginner Novice B - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Stallone BZElaina Hidebrandt140
Just Plain NutsSamantha Seaba Jr/Yg Rider116
Crown RoyalJulie Arechavaleta Open127
WilsonRaymond Helmuth Open139
KobeRaymond Helmuth Open141

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 319, WD Intro 1 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Summer StormHailee Huntoon Jr/Yg Rider111

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 303, Intro C - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

VR I Made You LoStephanie Swense Adult Am.102
Bpm Gold DustKathleen Deal Adult Am.135
Nightingale WWMaggie Mosman Open128

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 337, Combined - Beginner  novice A - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Wapz Garbanzo B S Amanda Stover Adult Am.143
Crown RoyalJulie Arechavaleta Open127

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 340, Combined Novice B - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Just Call Me Jr.Emma Kelley Adult Am.120

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 322, WD Intro 4 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Joe BoxerBecky Fuller Adult Am.117
VR The Love BugCassie Stowe Adult Am.103
AmigoGloria Olson Adult Am.130

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM
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Competition: 2025 July Fantasy

Organizer: USDF #: 

Date of Show: 7/20/2025 - 7/20/2025

USEF #: 

2025 July Fantasy

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 335, Combined Pre-Beginner novice - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Typhoon LagoonRachel Shelangos Adult Am.114

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 329, WD 1-3 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Stroke of LuckLela Mullen Open105

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 310, Second 1 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Princess of FhireNatalie Hauf Adult Am.132
Saffire StarKaelin Schildmier Adult Am.136
FrankMaggie Mosman Open109

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 301, Intro A - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Star Island KittyEmily Bowman Adult Am.108
ShaneLillian Nelson Jr/Yg Rider119
Ames Kinky AffairOlive Brown Jr/Yg Rider134

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 323, WD Basic 1 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Joe BoxerBecky Fuller Adult Am.117
VR The Love BugCassie Stowe Adult Am.103
Run Forrest RunAddax Hicks Jr/Yg Rider106

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 302, Intro B - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

VR I Made You LoStephanie Swense Adult Am.102
ShaneLillian Nelson Jr/Yg Rider119
ArmaniHannah Owens Open125
Eowyn S Lauren Sanchez Open101

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM
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Competition: 2025 July Fantasy

Organizer: USDF #: 

Date of Show: 7/20/2025 - 7/20/2025

USEF #: 

2025 July Fantasy

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 313, Third 1 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Pool BoyCarolyn Woodring Jr/Yg Rider 31122

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 326, WD Basic 4 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Joe BoxerBecky Fuller Adult Am.117

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 304, Training 1 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Typhoon LagoonRachel Shelangos Adult Am.114
One-Eyed BanditKatie Mulbrook Adult Am.104
VR I Made You LoStephanie Swense Adult Am.102
Lord of the BreezSabrina Moe Adult Am.142
Double Black BeaAlani Santos Jr/Yg Rider150
HootsRaymond Helmuth Open137

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 308, First Level 2 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

LM MemoriesJanice Kennedy Da Adult Am.133
Soul VacationRorianna Knight Jr/Yg Rider107

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 309, First Level 3 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Just Call Me Jr.Emma Kelley Adult Am.120
The Flying IrisElizabeth McLain Adult Am.131

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM
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Competition: 2025 July Fantasy

Organizer: USDF #: 

Date of Show: 7/20/2025 - 7/20/2025

USEF #: 

2025 July Fantasy

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 305, Training 2 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

One-Eyed BanditKatie Mulbrook Adult Am.104
Coal Creek CodaAva Sanchez Jr/Yg Rider100
Smoky Wrose OHConnie Conis Open123
TeddyHeather Huntoon Open113
ChessRaymond Helmuth Open138
HootsRaymond Helmuth Open137

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 306, Training 3 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

MS HorizonShannon Soot Adult Am.115
Coal Creek CodaAva Sanchez Jr/Yg Rider100
Nightingale WWMaggie Mosman Open128
RevasseurMaggie Mosman Open110
ChessRaymond Helmuth Open138

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 339, Combined Novice A - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Crown Royal S Julie Arechavaleta Open127

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 314, Third 2 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

Pool BoyCarolyn Woodring Jr/Yg Rider122

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 320, WD Intro 2 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

AmigoGloria Olson Adult Am.130
Summer StormHailee Huntoon Jr/Yg Rider111

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM
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Competition: 2025 July Fantasy

Organizer: USDF #: 

Date of Show: 7/20/2025 - 7/20/2025

USEF #: 

2025 July Fantasy

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 307, First Level 1 - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

MS HorizonShannon Soot Adult Am.115
Bohemio CDFJerri Allen Adult Am.129
LM Memories S Janice Kennedy Da Adult Am.133
Coal Creek CodaAva Sanchez Jr/Yg Rider100
Smoky Wrose OHConnie Conis Open123

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 299, Amateur Handler - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

ShaneLeann Nelson Adult Am.118
Constellation's PaAmanda Steffen Adult Am.126
Major ScoreJosslyn Leach Jr/Yg Rider112
VR I Made You LoStephanie Swense Adult Am.102
Bijou's Prima ValSarah Arnold Adult Am.124

Deb DeVries (C)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 300, In-hand - Open - Sun, Jul 20, 2025 - Arena 1
Ent #

ShaneLeann Nelson Adult Am.118
Bijou's Prima ValSarah Arnold Adult Am.124
Constellation's PaAmanda Steffen Adult Am.126
VR I Made You LoStephanie Swense Adult Am.102
Major ScoreJosslyn Leach Jr/Yg Rider112
LexingtonConnie Conis Open121

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM

1

1

2

1

66.110

67.788

70.740

70.850 

S

1

2

3

4

83.500

79.500

61.100

85.00

1 83.800

2 77.00

3 75.600
4 74.600

S

5 70.700




